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e Ball thrown vertically downward, the downward speed is
Increasing
Decreasing
Constant
Zero

® example for scalar:
force
acceleration
time
velocity
e work depends on force and? Displacement
e falling object in free fall we can neglect? Air resistance.

e when we fire a bullet the recoil we feel is called
-action
-reaction
-normal for action
-normal for reaction

® Speed increases 5 times the kinetic increases:

10
2.5
25
5

® A moving object likes to keep its state of motion this is mean

Force
Acceleration
inertia
Velocity



e 2 worker push box on friction force 700N One push 500 and the another 600
The net force ?
600
800
1800
400

e Temperature is a measure of ?! hotness or coldness

e |f there is no net force and the object has constant velocity " the statement for
1st law
2nd law
3d law

e Ball thrown vertically upward, the upward speed is:
Increasing
Decreasing
Constant
Zero

e work is defined as the product of force in direction of motion
and?? Displacement
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Question No, 25

wWhen we heat a block of iron, the kinetic energy of the iron atoms

& converts to potential energy
' becomes zero
) decreases
N\ . ncreases
-




Question No. 19
AN £ e
; 500-kg car accelerates from 12 kmvh to 120 kmvh in 10 seconds. The net force (F = ma) on the car is (1m/s = 3.6 km/).
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Question No. 18

A worker pushes a cart carrying a 450-N box a distance of 20 m by exerting a constant force of 40 N in the direction of motion. The work done by the worker Is

Sl 800 J

90J
80J
900 J
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